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201004270001
27770

04/27/2010
01:09:54

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2671
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201003080000
66530

03/08/2010
01:48:21

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2666
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201004270001
27770

04/27/2010
01:09:54

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2665
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201103070000
75530

03/07/2011
12:29:23

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2687
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201106020001
61970

06/02/2011
02:38:01

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2668
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201201030000
01200

01/03/2012
11:20:16

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2672
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201201030000
01210

01/03/2012
11:20:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2673
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE



201201030000
01200

01/03/2012
11:20:16

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2669
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201311130004
45910

11/13/2013
08:25:19

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2685
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201403210000
78520

03/21/2014
10:38:26

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2682
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2679 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2677
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2681 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2683
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2691
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE



201505080001
52390

05/08/2015
12:53:28

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2694
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201505080001
52380

05/08/2015
12:53:27

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2699
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201604110001
18360

04/11/2016
12:36:04

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

USAMERIBAN
K

38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2692
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201011020003
65850

11/02/2010
08:48:20

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2667
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201011020003
65850

11/02/2010
08:48:20

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2670
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201304300001
74970

04/30/2013
10:34:27

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2674
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201304230001
64910

04/23/2013
01:09:04

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2676
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201306140002
43150

06/14/2013
10:33:57

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2703
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE



201403210000
78520

03/21/2014
10:38:26

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2678
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201406300001
98590

06/30/2014
03:08:50

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2684
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2675
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2680 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201504200001
27350

04/20/2015
01:55:17

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2689
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201505080001
52370

05/08/2015
12:53:26

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2695
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201511090003
88990

11/09/2015
01:12:42

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

USAMERIBAN
K

38 71 Instr
#:20070612000
274340

Lot#:2702
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE


